Web Slings
W
eb
S
lin
g
s
All of the sling webbing contained in this catalog is

g
s
HOW TO ORDER
        Sling Type (Two Letters)
UU = Type U = Unilink Each End
TC = Type 1 = Triangle & Choker
TT = Type 2 = Triangle Each End
EE = Type 3 & 4 =  Eye & Eye
EN = Endless
RE = Reversed Eyes
WL = Wide Lift
               EE       1       8      02     T      F    X      12
Sling Width in inches (Two Digits)
25
Number of Plies
1, 2, 3 or 4
   Web Class - (One Digit or Two Letters)
        2 = Dura-Web 2000
        1 = Dura-Web 1000
        8 = Webmaster 1600 or Tuff-Edge II
        6 = Webmaster 1200
        SH = Stone Handling
Sling Length
(One or Two Digits)
Use actual pull to pull
length (Reach) in feet.
Web Material (One Letter)
T = Tuff-Edge
D = Polyester
N = Nylon
       EYE TREATMENTS *
     (One Letter for Eye & Eye
      Class 6 & 8 Slings Only)
        FLAT EYES (Type 3)
F = Standard
G = Lined Bearing Point
H = Fully Lined
 I = Wrapped Bearing Point
       TWISTED EYES (Type 4)
T = Standard
U = Lined Bearing Point
V = Fully Lined
W = Wrapped Bearing Point
*See Eye Treatments - pg. 23
Tapered Eye Policy:
1" & 2" wide slings are not tapered.
3" and wider Class 6 & 8 sling eyes
are tapered. Other treatments can
be accommodated. Please specify
at time of order.
 X Indicates that sling length follows.
Always protect synthetic
slings from being cut by
corners and edges.
See page 14
Web Slings
W
eb
S
lin
g
s
WEB SLING HARDWARE
Steel Unilink Web Sling Hardware
Combination Triangle and Choker Fitting